
HOME, APPAREL   
DEALS & MORE

Selection, styles, brands & colors may vary by store.  
Prices good: 10/27/24-11/9/24

10% SENIOR DISCOUNT EVERY WEDNESDAY!!

LOTS TO 
CHOOSE 

FROM

$999
LADIES  
FLEECE  

DRESSES

$599
LADIES FLEECE  

TOPS

LADIES 
FLEECE  
PANTS

$699
PLUS  

SIZES AT 
SAME  
PRICE

LADIES 
OUTERWEAR 

$1299

MEN’S  
THERMAL TOP

$599

MEN’S 
OUTERWEAR 

$1999
STARTING AT

LADIES 
SWEATERS
$999

ALSO 
IN PLUS 

SIZE
LADIES  
DENIM

$1299

MEN’S  
COVERALLS

$4499

MEN’S  
WRANGLER 

JEANS
$1199

 
MEN’S  
FLEECE  
HOODIE

MEN’S   
CARGO 
FLEECE  
PANTS

$999

$999

KIDS  
OUTERWEAR

$1699
STARTING AT

MEN’S & 
BIG MEN’S  
PACKAGED  

ROBES

$999 LADIES 
PACKAGED 

ROBES

$799

LADIES AND MEN’S  
PACKAGED SLEEPWEAR $999

$599

GIRLS AND  
BOYS  

FLEECE  
SEPARATES

BOYS AND  
GIRLS  

FLEECE  
SETS

$999

$799FAMOUS  
BRANDS 

MEN’S AND 
LADIES  

SLIPPERS

LADIES COLD 
WEATHER HATS & 

SCARVES
$599 FAMOUS BRAND 

4PK LADIES &  
EXT SIZES 

COZY SOCKS

IRREGULAR

PLUSH  
PANTS

 
MEN’S &  

BIG MEN’S: $5.99 
 

LADIES &  
LADIES PLUS: $4.99 

 
KIDS: $3.99

EACH

PLUS SIZE  
$10.99

GREAT 
FALL 
COLORS

PLUS SIZE  
$6.99

PLUS SIZE  
$7.99 PLUS SIZE  

$13.99

MORE COLORS IN STORE

SLEEPWEAR 
FOR THE FAMILY

$399$1 
PER 
PAIR!!

LOTS TO 
CHOOSE 
FROM!

SO 
MANY 

COLORS

100’S 
OF 

PRINTS

MEN’S 
FLANNEL 
SHIRTS

$699

EACH

GREAT 
FALL 
COLORS



THEIR PRICE:  
UP TO $99.99

LOTS 
OF 

PATTERNS

7 PC BED  
IN A BAG$2999

DRAFT DODGER

$299

BEDREST, BOLSTER,  
BODY & FLOOR  

PILLOWS
$999

50” X 60” 
SHERPA 
THROWS

$499
SUPER SOFT & WARM

50”X 60” FAUX 
FUR & PLUSH 

THROWS

$999

50” X 70”  
PLUSH THROW

KIDS  
HOODED  
THROWS

MEN’S/WOMEN’S  
FRAGRANCE 

SETS $599
30PC  

CLIPPER  
SET

$999

FOOT  
SPA MASSAGER

$1999

DOG  
TOYS

PET APPAREL
$499$399 $799

NEW  
OPTIONS!!

SWEATERS  
& TEES HOODIES VEST

$399

REVERSE TO SHERPA

THEIR PRICE: $7.99

$399

$3999
 

COMFORTER SET 
OR BED IN A BAG

LARGE JAR  
CANDLES

$799

KIDS  
GLOW IN THE  

DARK  
THROWS

$799$799



WE’VE GOT EVERYTHING 
BUT THE TURKEY!!

$1699

BAMBOO 9” X 12” 
CUTTING BOARD

MAKES FOOD GREAT

HARVEST  
ITEMS

-MUGS 
-SPOON REST 
-SOAP DISPENSER

$199
-PEVA TABLECLOTH 
-ARTIFICIAL BUSHES 

STARTING AT

$349
11.5” X 15”...$4.99

- 3 PACK ROASTING PAN 
- 5 PACK 1/2 STEAMER PAN 
- 25 CT FOAM CONTAINER 
- 48 CT FOAM PLATES

$299

FOLDING TRAY  
TABLE OR  

PADDED FOLDING  
CHAIRS

$1299

7 PC  
NON-STICK  

COOKWARE SET

18” X 30”  
ANTI-FATIGUE 

 KITCHEN MATS
$799

CHEFMAN ELECTRIC 
BUFFET SERVER & 
WARMING TRAY

$3999

TOASTMASTER  
5 SPEED HAND  

MIXER
$999

6 QUART AIR FRYER  

$3999

0.7 CU FT 
 MICROWAVE

$4999

STAINLESS STEEL  
6QT SLOW  
COOKER

$1999

FARBERWARE 
7 CUP GLASS  

FOOD STORAGE

14 - 16OZ 
SPICES

$399
FARBERWARE  

20PC  
SILVERWARE  

SET

$2499

$599

LOWEST PRICE EVER!!!!

THEIR PRICE: 
$69.99

THEIR PRICE: 
$29.99

THEIR PRICE: 
$17.99

LET’S 
GET  

MIXING!

GREAT FOR 
FAMILY  

EVENTS AND 

GATHERINGS

THEIR PRICE:  
$59.99

LOTS 
OF 

COLORS

85 CENTS PER PIECE!

COOK W/OUT THE MESS

THEIR PRICE: 
$59.99



time to 
keep 
warm!

$1499

$599

13-INCH  
CHARGER  
PLATES

$1

22”  
CHRISTMAS  
WREATHS

$1299

NEW DESIGNS

4 
FT.

4FT. CHRISTMAS  
INFLATABLES

6 FT.  
CHRISTMAS  
TREES 
GREEN,  
WHITE,  
OR FLOCKED 

30CT 
SHATTERPROOF 

ORNAMENTS

SET OF 3, 
28” LIGHTED  
CANDY CANES 

$799

32-INCH CHRISTMAS 
FIGURES 

POINSETTIA 
POTS$599

$1299
70CT  

LIGHT SET
$350 

200CT  
LIGHT SET

$1099 

6 FT. PRE-LIT  
CHRISTMAS TREES

$3999 

PELONIS  
QUARTZ  
HEATER

$1999

FORCED FAN 
HEATER

$1299 MILKHOUSE UTILITY HEATER

$2499

QUARTZ  
RADIANT  
HEATER

$3999

FRITO LAY 
BIG GRAB 
SIZE CHIPS

$229 4OZ BUTTER 
COOKIES

$125
10 - 11 OZ 
PRIM ROSE  

CANDY

$299
GAIN 88 OUNCE 

LAUNDRY DETERGENT

$1099

27oz DOVE  
BODY WASH

$699

10 TO  
11.25OZ 

CHOCOLATE 
TUBS

50 CT XXL   
30” X 36” 

PUPPY PADS

$1999
CARDINAL PAPER 

TOWELS AND TOILET 
PAPER$349 $250

THEIR PRICE:  
$39.99

HEATER  
BUYOUT! WAS: 

$14.99

yummy 
little 
snacks

cleans as 
good as it 

smells

HUGE 
HEATER 

SELECTION 

53 FLAVORS!!!


